



Local Public Agency: NA
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 15-00253-00-PK
 Estimate: 395,762.50

Date: 14-Oct-15
 Time: 10:00am
 Appropriation: Local

Name of Bidder:		Alliance Contractors, Inc		Elliott & Wood, Inc.		Fox Excavating, Inc.							
Address of Bidder:		1166 Lake Avenue Woodstock, IL 60098		210 Industrial Drive DeKalb, IL 60115		1305 S. River Street Batavia, IL 60510							
Proposal Guarantee:													
Terms:													
Approved Engineer's Estimate													
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
	Tree Truck Protection		Each	2	\$200.00	\$ 400.00	200.00	\$ 400.00	100.00	\$ 200.00	500.00	\$ 1,000.00	
	Trench Backfill		CuYd	159	\$20.00	\$ 3,180.00	45.00	\$ 7,155.00	20.00	\$ 3,180.00	38.00	\$ 6,042.00	
	Geotech Fabric for Ground Stabilization		SqYd	799	\$2.00	\$ 1,598.00	1.00	\$ 799.00	2.75	\$ 2,197.25	10.00	\$ 7,990.00	
	Exploration Trench 72" Depth		Foot	18	\$50.00	\$ 900.00	20.00	\$ 360.00	100.00	\$ 1,800.00	450.00	\$ 8,100.00	
	Seeding, Class 1A		Acre	1	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	2,470.00	\$ 2,470.00	2,470.00	\$ 2,470.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
	Nitorgen Fertilizer Nutrient		Pound	90	\$2.50	\$ 225.00	3.00	\$ 270.00	3.00	\$ 270.00	10.00	\$ 900.00	
	Phosphorus Fertilizer Nutrient		Pound	90	\$2.50	\$ 225.00	3.00	\$ 270.00	3.00	\$ 270.00	10.00	\$ 900.00	
	Potassium Fertilizer Nutrient		Pound	90	\$2.50	\$ 225.00	3.00	\$ 270.00	3.00	\$ 270.00	10.00	\$ 900.00	
	Erosion Control Blanket		SqYd	2650	\$2.00	\$ 5,300.00	1.15	\$ 3,047.50	1.15	\$ 3,047.50	2.00	\$ 5,300.00	
	Turf Reinforcement Mat		SqYd	135	\$12.00	\$ 1,620.00	7.75	\$ 1,046.25	7.75	\$ 1,046.25	30.00	\$ 4,050.00	
	Temporary Erosion Control Seed		Pound	49	\$8.00	\$ 392.00	6.60	\$ 323.40	6.60	\$ 323.40	25.00	\$ 1,225.00	
	Perimeter Erosion Barrier		Foot	637	\$4.00	\$ 2,548.00	2.85	\$ 1,815.45	2.85	\$ 1,815.45	3.00	\$ 1,911.00	
	Inlet Filiters		Each	4	\$200.00	\$ 800.00	123.00	\$ 492.00	123.00	\$ 492.00	200.00	\$ 800.00	
	Aggr Subgrade Improvement		CuYd	242	\$6.00	\$ 1,452.00	65.00	\$ 15,730.00	55.00	\$ 13,310.00	50.00	\$ 12,100.00	
	Aggr Base Course, Type B 4"		SqYd	1315	\$6.00	\$ 7,890.00	8.00	\$ 10,520.00	2.00	\$ 2,630.00	4.65	\$ 6,114.75	
	Aggr Base Course Type B 12"		SqYd	2895	\$12.00	\$ 34,740.00	24.00	\$ 69,480.00	13.70	\$ 39,661.50	13.75	\$ 39,806.25	
	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)		Pound	6950	\$1.50	\$ 10,425.00	0.01	\$ 69.50	0.15	\$ 1,042.50	0.25	\$ 1,737.50	
	HMA Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50		Ton	375	\$80.00	\$ 30,000.00	92.65	\$ 34,743.75	95.00	\$ 35,625.00	130.00	\$ 48,750.00	
	Protective Coast		SqYd	1300	\$2.00	\$ 2,600.00	0.01	\$ 13.00	0.01	\$ 13.00	2.00	\$ 2,600.00	
	PCC Sidewalk 5 inch		SqFt	1670	\$8.00	\$ 13,360.00	7.40	\$ 12,358.00	11.80	\$ 19,706.00	7.00	\$ 11,690.00	
	PCC Sidewalk 8 inch		SqFt	200	\$12.00	\$ 2,400.00	11.00	\$ 2,200.00	12.50	\$ 2,500.00	10.30	\$ 2,060.00	
	Detectable Warnings		SqFt	60	\$35.00	\$ 2,100.00	28.00	\$ 1,680.00	16.00	\$ 960.00	50.00	\$ 3,000.00	
	Pavement Removal		SqYd	754	\$12.00	\$ 9,048.00	25.00	\$ 18,850.00	13.00	\$ 9,802.00	7.00	\$ 5,278.00	
	Comb Curb and Gutter Removal		Foot	360	\$6.00	\$ 2,160.00	12.00	\$ 4,320.00	9.50	\$ 3,420.00	12.00	\$ 4,320.00	
	Sidewalk Removal		SqFt	1261	\$1.50	\$ 1,891.50	3.00	\$ 3,783.00	3.05	\$ 3,846.05	2.50	\$ 3,152.50	
	CI D Patches, Type IV, 10 inch		SqYd	30	\$90.00	\$ 2,700.00	225.00	\$ 6,750.00	150.00	\$ 4,500.00	200.00	\$ 6,000.00	
	Precast Reinf Conc Flared End Sect 12"		Each	2	\$450.00	\$ 900.00	720.00	\$ 1,440.00	875.00	\$ 1,750.00	1,625.00	\$ 3,250.00	
	Precast Reinf Conc Flared End Sect 15"		Each	2	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	780.00	\$ 1,560.00	985.00	\$ 1,970.00	1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	
	Pipe Culv, Class A, Type 2 15"		Foot	65	\$55.00	\$ 3,575.00	134.00	\$ 8,710.00	44.00	\$ 2,860.00	35.00	\$ 2,275.00	
	Storm Sewers, CI A, Type 1 12"		Foot	347	\$65.00	\$ 22,555.00	126.00	\$ 43,722.00	42.00	\$ 14,574.00	30.00	\$ 10,410.00	
	Storm Sewers, CI A, Type 2 12"		Foot	25	\$80.00	\$ 2,000.00	126.00	\$ 3,150.00	42.00	\$ 1,050.00	55.00	\$ 1,375.00	
	Storm Sewer Removal 8"		Foot	125	\$25.00	\$ 3,125.00	40.00	\$ 5,000.00	10.00	\$ 1,250.00	15.00	\$ 1,875.00	
Total Bid:		As Read:											
		As Calculated:				262,797.85		177,851.90		223,312.00			

\$ 173,134.50 ## \$ 268,111.27 \$ 262,797.85 # \$ 183,074.71 ## \$ 177,851.90 \$ 243,549.45 ### ##### ## \$ -

Local Public Agency: NA
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 15-00253-00-PK
 Estimate: 395,762.50

 Date: 14-Oct-15

 Time: 10:00am

 Appropriation: Local

					Name of Bidder:		Alliance Contractors, Inc		Elliott & Wood, Inc.		Fox Excavating, Inc.	
					Address of Bidder:		1166 Lake Avenue		210 Industrial Drive		1305 S. River Street	
							Woodstock, IL 60098		DeKalb, IL 60115		Batavia, IL 60510	
Attended By: _____					Proposal Guarantee:							
					Terms:							
					Approved Engineer's Estimate							
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Adjusting Water Main 12"		Foot	10	\$400.00	\$ 4,000.00	750.00	\$ 7,500.00	75.00	\$ 750.00	2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
	Controlled Low-Strength Material		CuYd	22	\$200.00	\$ 4,400.00	120.00	\$ 2,640.00	115.00	\$ 2,530.00	200.00	\$ 4,400.00
	Catch Basins, TyA, 4' Dia, Ty 11 Fr & Gr		Each	1	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	2,320.00	\$ 2,320.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
	Manholes, Ty A, 4' Dia, Ty 1 Fr, Closed Lid		Each	2	\$4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	2,080.00	\$ 4,160.00	3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
	Manholes, Ty A, 5' Dia, Ty 1 Fr, Closed Lid		Each	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	2,920.00	\$ 2,920.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
	Inlets, Ty A, Ty 11 Frame & Grate		Each	3	\$3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	1,330.00	\$ 3,990.00	2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
	Removing Catch Basins		Each	1	\$400.00	\$ 400.00	200.00	\$ 200.00	350.00	\$ 350.00	500.00	\$ 500.00
	Removing Inlets		Each	1	\$600.00	\$ 600.00	200.00	\$ 200.00	350.00	\$ 350.00	500.00	\$ 500.00
	Comb Conc C&G, Ty B-6.12		Foot	950	\$35.00	\$ 33,250.00	27.80	\$ 26,410.00	27.80	\$ 26,410.00	30.00	\$ 28,500.00
	Comb Conc C&G, Ty M-2.12		Foot	103	\$40.00	\$ 4,120.00	25.65	\$ 2,641.95	36.50	\$ 3,759.50	32.00	\$ 3,296.00
	Comb Conc C&G, Ty M-4.12		Foot	20	\$40.00	\$ 800.00	26.65	\$ 533.00	36.00	\$ 720.00	35.00	\$ 700.00
	Mobilization		L Sum	1	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	5,901.30	\$ 5,901.30	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
	Paint Pavt Marking - Letter & Sym		SqFt	24	\$5.00	\$ 120.00	10.00	\$ 240.00	4.50	\$ 108.00	85.00	\$ 2,040.00
	Paint Pavt Marking - Line 4"		Foot	2410	\$0.80	\$ 1,928.00	2.00	\$ 4,820.00	0.75	\$ 1,807.50	3.00	\$ 7,230.00
	Electric Service Installation		Each	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,685.00	\$ 1,685.00	1,685.00	\$ 1,685.00	1,855.00	\$ 1,855.00
	Electric Utility Service Connection		L Sum	1	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
	Underground Conduit, Galv Steel, 3" Dia		Foot	122	\$40.00	\$ 4,880.00	24.40	\$ 2,976.80	24.40	\$ 2,976.80	35.00	\$ 4,270.00
	Handhole, Composite Concrete		Each	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	830.00	\$ 830.00	830.00	\$ 830.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
	Unit Duct, 600V, 4-1C No.4, 1/C No. 4 Ground (XLP-Ty Use)		Foot	400	\$20.00	\$ 8,000.00	8.70	\$ 3,480.00	8.70	\$ 3,480.00	17.75	\$ 7,100.00
	Light Controller, Pedestal Mounted, 240 Volt, 60 Amp		Each	1	\$9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00	5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
	Light Pole Foundation, 24" Dia		Foot	36	\$250.00	\$ 9,000.00	165.00	\$ 5,940.00	165.00	\$ 5,940.00	185.00	\$ 6,660.00
	Construction Layout		L Sum	1	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
	Storm Sewers, Ty 2, Water Main Quality Pipe 12"		Foot	58	\$35.00	\$ 2,030.00	176.00	\$ 10,208.00	95.00	\$ 5,510.00	105.00	\$ 6,090.00
	Stabilized Construction Entrance		SqYd	60	\$35.00	\$ 2,100.00	45.00	\$ 2,700.00	15.00	\$ 900.00	17.00	\$ 1,020.00
	Washout Basin		L Sum	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	25.00	\$ 25.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
	Manholes, With Restrictor Plate		Each	1	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	5,330.00	\$ 5,330.00	3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	4,605.00	\$ 4,605.00
	Traffic Control & Prot, Special		L Sum	1	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
	Site Grading		L Sum	1	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	98,800.00	\$ 98,800.00	145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
	Lighting Assembly, Complete, LED, 25" MH		Each	4	\$6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	2,315.00	\$ 9,260.00	2,315.00	\$ 9,260.00	2,550.00	\$ 10,200.00
	Non-Special Waste Disposal		CuYd	300	\$40.00	\$ 12,000.00	89.05	\$ 26,715.00	115.00	\$ 34,500.00	65.00	\$ 19,500.00
	Special Waste Plans & Reports		L Sum	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
	Soil Disposal Analysis		Each	3	\$1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	600.00	\$ 1,800.00	2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
Total Bid:					As Read:		544,452.60		473,750.00		581,578.00	
					As Calculated:		544,452.60		473,750.00		581,578.00	